



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 51 3 Haneef-Park Tayyiba16 45 1 Ruiz Luaces Yumillka

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

53 111 Total Team
13 26 3 Haneef-Park Tayyiba
12 27 10 Glass Kimberly
11 19 1 Nnamani Ogonna
8 80 Total Team
2 16 2 Scott-Arruda Danielle
2 8 10 Glass Kimberly
2 8 1 Nnamani Ogonna
4 95 Total Team
3 28 9 Joines Jennifer
1 17 10 Glass Kimberly

31 Total Team
96 286 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

59 121 Total Team
14 26 1 Ruiz Luaces Yumillka
12 27 12 Calder-n Diaz Rosir
10 18 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis
9 79 Total Team
3 14 18 Barros Fernandez Zoila
2 9 6 Ramirez Echevarria Daimi
2 30 3 Carrillo de la Paz Nancy
7 89 Total Team
3 15 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis
2 16 3 Carrillo de la Paz Nancy
1 12 1 Ruiz Luaces Yumillka

13 Total Team
88 289 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • U.S.A. 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nnamani Ogonna
2 Scott-Arruda Danielle
3 Haneef-Park Tayyiba
7 Bown Heather
8 Wilkins Katherine
9 Joines Jennifer

10 Glass Kimberly
11 Ah Mow-Santos Robyn
14 Lee Candace
15 Davis NicoleL
17 Thompson Courtney
18 Busse Cassandra
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13
9

15

2
11
15

Coach:
Assistant:

Lang, Ping (CHN)
Woodstra, Susan (CHN)

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ruiz Luaces Yumillka
2 Santos Allegne Yanelis
3 Carrillo de la Paz Nancy
4 Gonzalez Diaz Yenisei
6 Ramirez Echevarria Daimi
8 Ortiz Charro YaimaL

10 Herrera Alvarez Yusleini
12 Calder-n Diaz Rosir
14 Carcaces Op-n Kenia
15 Silie Fr-meta Yusidey
17 Silva Franco Yisei de la Caridad
18 Barros Fernandez Zoila
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16
14
11

11

12

11

Coach:
Assistant:

Perdomo Estrella A (CUB)
Oviedo Bonilla L (CUB)

Referees: ANDERSON (RUS) & RODRIGUES (ESP)

CUB
USA 3

1 19
25

22
25

25
21

22
25

88
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:25 0:22 0:23 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

25 3'50010.08.2007
Khabarovsk
Platinum Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:40  Total: 1:40
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2007 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool E - Khabarovsk, RUS


